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October 26, 2024
Shaheen Auditorium at Piedmont Hospital




Saturday, October 26

7:00 - 8:00 am Registration, Breakfast and Visit Exhibits

8:00 - 9:40 am SESSION 1: The Aortic Valve and the Root

8:00 am Welcome
Robert Cole, MD

8:10 am Introduction of Keynote Lecture
Robert Cole, MD

8:20 am Keynote: The Best of Journal of Cardiac Failure:
Impactful Science and Enhancing Engagement in HF
Robert Mentz, MD | Duke University Medical Center

9:20 am Comprehensive Care Model for Heart Failure - Time to Improve!
Catherine Marti, MD

9:40-10:10 am Break and Visit Exhibits
10:10am - 12:00 pm SESSION 2: Heart Failure Continuum
10:10 am The Evolving Landscape of Therapy for ATTR CM

Rahul Loungani, MD

10:30 am New Horizons in the Treating of Hypertrophic Cardiomyopathy
Andrew Darlington, DO

10:50 am Genetic Testing for Cardiomyopathy
Arun Krishnamoorthy, MD

11:20 am Inflammatory Cardiomyopathies
Steven Sigman, MD

11:40 am Clinical Characteristics and Outcomes in Peripartum Cardiomyopathy
David Markham, MD

12:00-1:00 pm Lunch



Saturday, October 26

1:00 - 2:40 pm

1:00 pm

1:20 pm

1:40 pm

2:00 pm

2:20 pm

2:40 - 3:00 pm

3:00 -4:20 pm

3:00 pm

3:20 pm

3:40 pm

4:00 pm

4:20 - 4:30 pm

4:30 pm

SESSION 3: Technology Solutions in Heart Failure

State of the Art Remote Monitoring of Heart Failure Patients
Darshak Karia, MD

Advanced Imaging
Venkateshwar Polsani, MD

Cardiac Contractility Modulation
Micheal Hoosien, MD

Baroreceptor Stimulation
Robert Cole, MD

Structural Technologies for the Heart Failure Patient
James Stewart, MD

Break and Visit Exhibits

SESSION 4: Advanced Therapeutic Approaches to Heart Failure

Recognizing Worsening Heart Failure
Hunter Champion, MD | Southeastern Cardiology

The Contemporary LVAD Patient
Shuchita Gupta, MD

Navigating Clinical Challenges of Cardiogenic Shock
Ben DeMoss, MD

New Trends in Heart Transplant in 2024
Ezequiel Molina, MD

Closing Remarks

Adjourn



